KVINNER EM/VM
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AR X R
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Navn

Torill Fonn Hartikainen

Torill Fonn Hartikainen

Torill Fonn Hartikainen

Ninette Banoun
Therese Falk
Cecilie Holmgren
Hilde Johansen

Therese Falk
Hilde Johansen
Cecilie Holmgren

Guro Skjeggerud
Therese Falk

Ninette Banoun
Cecilie Holmgren
Therese Falk
Guro Skjeggerud

Therese Falk

Ranveig Hansen

Therese Falk

Annette Velde Sande

Ida Renee Tidemand Slorafoss
Else Merete Overvik

Line Caliskaner

Ida Renee Tidemand Slorafoss
Annette Velde Sande
Line Caliskaner

Plass

127

78

81

17
130
163
178

27
30

22
78

18
42
46
47

14

12
16
56
99

62
80

Sted

Brno EM/VM (v)
Wadrschach EM/VM
Taipei VM (v)

Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)

Belfast (VM)
Belfast (VM)

Timisoara (EM
Timisoara (EM
Timisoara (EM
Timisoara (EM
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Albi (VM)

Verona (EM)

Albi (VM)

Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)

Albi (VM)
Albi (VM)
Albi (VM)

Land

TSJ

AUT

CHI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
GBR

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

FRA

ITA

FRA

TPE

TPE

TPE

TPE

FRA

FRA
FRA

Resultat

176,337

187,970

168,194

218,156
200,694
188,147
180,665

228,323
204,040
201,245

223,310
171,808

206,851
181,571
171,147
167,057

228,906
243,154
228,906
235,842
231,708
192,000
148,000
241,467

202,706
190,830



